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Board of Education

"Kastner's Furniture "~~~ ' 1

,,,,,,

Nutley, New Jersey

February 20, 1967

The undernoted bills amounting to $39,494.03 for goods received or
services rendered which have been audited by the Business Division
are hereby submitted to the Board of Education for its approval:

A & A Distributors, Inc.

Acoustics, Inc,

American Hardware of Nutley

American Heritage

American Public Health Assn,

American Technical Society

Angelica Uniform Company

Athletic Trainers Supply Co.

Belleville-Nutley Buick Co.

Bloomfield Drapery Company

Bloomfield Plastic

Board of Education Cash Account

Bowker, R, R, Company

Calif.Assn.For Health,Phys.Educ.

and Reécreation

Central Paper Company

Central Scientific Company

Chalfonte Haddon Hall

Colonial Dust Control

Columbia University Press
D'Ambola Electric Co., Inc.

Dell Publishing Company

De Vac of New Jersey

Dial Press

Dietzgen, Eugene Co.

Dorn & Kirschner Band Inst. Co.

Duffy, Eugene C.

Educational Stimuli

Essex Co.Voc.&Tech.High School

Essex Hardware & Metals Co.

Family Life Publications, Inc.

Figurelli, Jean

Fowler, Glyn

Frankie's Futurmatic Carwash

Gantner's Inc.

Gary's Pharmacy

General Electric Supply Co.

Globe Printers Supply, Inc.

Greene, H. A. Company

Grolier Society, Inc.

Hanmett, J. L. Co.

Hauser, Frank

Homestyle Laundry

Hospital Equipment Corporation

Industrial Press Inc.

Intern.Business Machines Corp.

Jersey Boring & Drilling Corp.

Jones The Florist

Joseph's Studio of Photography

Journey's Garage

Kaltman, L. & Sons, Inc.

Kennedy, Foster Co., Inc.
Knapp,
Library Mail Service

M/S Press

Maxwell, William T., Inc,
McCabe Boiler Works, Inc.
McGraw=-Hill Book Company
McBride, Frank A, Company
McKnight & McKnight

Merit Mailers, Inc.

Miller & Walsh Typewriter Co.
Moffatt, T, C. & Company
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Library Books
Cont.Servs,.,-Ceiling-Yantacaw

" Repair & Supplies

Library Books
Reference Books
Library Books
Custodial Supplies
Medical Supplies
Transportation Vehicle
Cont Servs.-Dra.perles
Sign

Reimburse Cash Account
Library Books

Reference Book' ‘
Duplicating & Mimeo Paper
Science Supplies
Convention Expenses

Mop Service

Library Book
Cont.Servs.-Electrical
Library Books
Cont.Servs.-Window Panels
Reference Book
Mechanical Drawing Supplies

Records & Repair of Musical Inst.

Mileage Expense
Library Books
Transportatlon Reimbursement
Supplies

Library Books

Mileage Expense
Expenses

Car Washes

Supplies

Medical Supplies
Electrical Supplies
Graphic Arts Supplies

S/

2.91
365.00
9.60
18.40
2.75
6.56
28,10
122,35
3,139.55
301,00
12,00
307.00
35.50

1.50
41,26
85,00

342,93
66.50
7.40
123.93
3.20
2,156.00
2,46
11.89
440,82
20.77
14,15
83.28
69.51
9.16
55.99
17.50
8.75
38.03
39.76
219,51
10.00

Phys.Educ.Supplies & Locker Handles 63.82

Library Books

Generel Supplies
Transportation

Service

Medical Supplies

Work Study Program Supplies
Rental

Test Boring =~Radcliffe
Spray

Photos

Maintenance of Vehicles
Repair Audio Visual Equip.
Furniture- Washington
Material For Equipment
Prints = Alum,Windows

" Library Books

Reference Book

Building Material
Cont.Servs.=Burner
Reference Book
Cont.Servs.~Boilers
Library Books

Budget Brochure Addressing
Repairs

Insurance

2/67
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59.62
60,78
317.50
28,99
5.00
9.05
160.00
164,19
12,00
5,00
62.75
81.93
552.40
60.83
3.78
36,96
7.95
57.18
52.00
10.15
106,18
8.36
73.86
22,50

1,753.00



