February 20, 1967

Board of Education Nutley, New Jersey

The undernoted bills amounting to \$39,494.03 for goods received or services rendered which have been audited by the Business Division are hereby submitted to the Board of Education for its approval:

A & A Distributors, Inc.	Library Books	2.91
Acoustics, Inc.	Cont.ServsCeiling-Yantacaw	365.00
American Hardware of Nutley	Repair & Supplies	9.60
American Heritage	Library Books	18.40
American Public Health Assn.	Reference Books	2.75
American Technical Society	Library Books	6.56
Angelica Uniform Company	Custodial Supplies	28,10
	Medical Supplies	122.35
Athletic Trainers Supply Co.		
Belleville-Nutley Buick Co.	Transportation Vehicle	3,139.55
Bloomfield Drapery Company	Cont.ServsDraperies	301.00
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_
Bloomfield Plastic	Sign	12.00
Board of Education Cash Account	Reimburse Cash Account	307.00
Bowker, R. R. Company	Library Books	35.50
Calif.Assn.For Health, Phys.Educ.		
and Recreation	Reference Book	1.50
Central Paper Company	Duplicating & Mimeo Paper	41.26
Central Scientific Company	Science Supplies	85.00
Chalfonte Haddon Hall	Convention Expenses	342.93
Colonial Dust Control	Mop Service	66.50
Columbia University Press	Library Book	7.40
D'Ambola Electric Co., Inc.	Cont.ServsElectrical	123.93
Dell Publishing Company	Library Books	3 .2 0
De Vac of New Jersey	Cont.ServsWindow Panels	2,156.00
Dial Press	Reference Book	2.46
Dietzgen, Eugene Co.	Mechanical Drawing Supplies	11.89
Dorn & Kirschner Band Inst. Co.	Records & Repair of Musical I	
Duffy, Eugene C.	Mileage Expense	20.77
Educational Stimuli	Library Books	14.15
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Essex Co. Voc. & Tech. High School	Transportation Reimbursement	83.28
Essex Hardware & Metals Co.	Supplies	69.51
Family Life Publications, Inc.	Library Books	9.16
	•	-
Figurelli, Jean	Mileage Expense	55•99
Fowler, Glyn	Expenses	17.50
Frankie's Futurmatic Carwash	Car Washes	
		8.75
Gantner's Inc.	Supplies	38.03
Gary's Pharmacy	Medical Supplies	39.76
General Electric Supply Co.	Electrical Supplies	219.51
Globe Printers Supply, Inc.	Graphic Arts Supplies	10.00
Greene, H. A. Company	Phys.Educ.Supplies & Locker H	
Grolier Society, Inc.	Library Books	59.62
Hammett, J. L. Co.	General Supplies	60.78
Hauser, Frank	Transportation	317.50
Homestyle Laundry	Service	28.99
Hospital Equipment Corporation	Medical Supplies	5.00
Industrial Press Inc.	Work Study Program Supplies	9.05
Intern. Business Machines Corp.	Rental	160.00
Jersey Boring & Drilling Corp.	Test Boring -Radcliffe	164.19
		·
Jones The Florist	Spray	12.00
Joseph's Studio of Photography	Photos	5.00
Journey's Garage		_
·	Maintenance of Vehicles	62.75
Kaltman, L. & Sons, Inc.	Repair Audio Visual Equip.	81.93
Kastner's Furniture	Furniture- Washington	552.40
· ·		
Kennedy, Foster Co., Inc.	Material For Equipment	60.83
Knapp, R. S. Co., Inc.	Prints - Alum.Windows	3 . 78
Library Mail Service	Library Books	36.96
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
M/S Press	Reference Book	7.95
Maxwell, William T., Inc.	Building Material	57.18
McCabe Boiler Works, Inc.		
	Cont.ServsBurner	52.00
McGraw-Hill Book Company	Reference Book	10.15
McBride, Frank A. Company	Cont.ServsBoilers	106.18
McKnight & McKnight	Library Books	8,36
Merit Mailers, Inc.	Budget Brochare Addressing	73.86
Miller & Walsh Typewriter Co.	Repairs	22.50
	-	
Moffatt, T. C. & Company	Insurance	1,753.00

2/20/67